Karamnor 3anyacreii nsurarenst LIFAN 178F

Ttem Part Qty | & & Description
1 18000 1| W d ik Muffler
2 GB/T5789-86 2| IBAEME X 22 Bolt M8x22
3 GB/T6170-2000 2 | B2LIMS Nut M8
4 GB/T93-87 2 | FpEAS Ball washer 8
5 GB/T97. 1-85 3 | P8 Flat washer 8
6 13411 1| VEER (—) Piston ring (1)
7 13412 1| WREER (D Piston ring (1I)
8 13420 1| WA Scraper ring set
9 GB893. 1-86 2 | k21 circlip 21
10 13311 1| E%E Piston
11 13312 1 | WEEH Piston pin
12 13121 1| #EF Connecting rod shank
13 13131 2| EFTHIEL Connecting rod shafting
14 13122 1| Efta Connecting rod cap
15 13123 2 | ETIRRE Bolt
16 GB/T5789-86 11 | kN6 X 12 Bolt M6x12
17 15112 1| HlihZEas Cover, oil pump
18 GB/T3452. 1-2005 1 | OZY[E34X 1.8 O-ing34x1.8
19 15100 1| DL SRR Oil pump assembly
20 GB/T9877. 1-2008 1 JH3ESG35X 50X 10 Oil seal (35x50%10)
21 GB/T5789-86 15 | WBFEM8 X 33.5 Bolt M8x33.5
22 GB/T119. 1-200 1 | #3m6X 16 Set pin 3m6 X 16
23 GB/T16674. 2-2004 1 [ JEFMIOX X 12 Bolt M10x1x12
24 11200 1|t Ay Crankcase cover
25 GB/T97. 1-85 1 | 48310 Aluminium washer
26 15200 1| HLHIEE 8% Rk Crankshaft Filter-cover
27 | 6B/13452. 1-2005 1 | o720 X 2. 52 0-ing20x2.52
28 15511 2 | HlBR Dipstick
29 GB/T3452. 1~2005 2 | 074JE 19X 3. 55 0-ing19%3.55
30 11217 1| EshihA Bearing’
31 GB/T119. 1-2000 2| e fHY8mE X 12 Set pin8m6x12
32 GB/T276-94 1| 5856206 Bearing 6206 P5
33 15120 1 ML ZE B R A Engine oil pump driven gear subassembly
34 15215 1| e S5 Enter oil trachea
35 15123 1 IR Y S S R RS Engine oil pump driven gear slide sheath
36 GB/T290-98 2 | BEFHh7AHK081410 Roller bearing
37 26290 1| AT 2 Bearing
38 26300 1| XA Dial assembled
39 11114 1| Ay Gasket, crankcase
40 13113 1| IER 5% Timing driving gear
41 GB/T276-94 2 | EENmA6202 Bearing 6202 P5
42 13116 1| P Equilibrium shaft




43 GB/T1096-2003 2 | B5XT Key 5X7

44 13151 2| PSR Balancing shaft

45 GB/T5789-86 2 | BRFEMEX 18 Bolt M6x18

46 16914 1 | FRREME Below guide bush

47 19123 1 | FRREERE Below guide damping pastern
48 19121 1 | TRRE (—) Below guide

49 19122 1 | TSRREHEHKF Below guide airproof pastern
50 13111 1| b Crankshaft

51 GB/T1096-2003 2 | E5Xx12 Key 5x 12

52 GB/T308-2002 1| 49Ek1/46200 Steel ball

53 14119 1| (hFefhER 15 Timing driving gear

54 GB/T1096-2003 1| $#4Xx12 Key 4% 12

55 14210 2 | HfERALAE Pusher

56 14315 2| HEAE Tappet

57 GB/T290-98 1 | WEIHh7KHK1512 Roller bearing

58 GB/T5789-86 1| IZEM8X 12 Bolt M8x12

59 11151 1| HR IR Bearing stop patch

60 GB/T276-94 1| WahHh&6307 Bearing 6307 P5

61 11155 2 | REIERREE (= Cylinder head connect Bolt
62 11152 1 | sEREH Rectangle pressurize loop
63 GB/T93-87 5 | #fiHe Ball washer 6

64 GB/T6170-2000 5 | 1REIM6E Nut M6

65 GB/T97. 1-85 6 | Fe Flat washer 6

66 28511 B | W ERE A 80.1~0.5 Sprinkling pump adjust washer
67 28513 1| MEEAB IR Observe hole airproof board
68 28512 1 | MBSy Observehole airproof washer
69 11160 1| yhEsE gL eE Qil quantity controller subassembly
70 14111 [ Cam shaft

71 26200 1| s e Regulating arm Assy

72 28500 1| WA R Sprinkling pump assembly
73 GB/T5789-86 3| igeMex 14 Bolt M6x14

74 26200 1| WSS Regulating mount

75 26117 1| S Back spring

76 26215 1| e Regulating spring

77 26232 1| 8% wrest spring

78 11115 2| ukiREE Drain plug

79 11116 2| MR R Washer

80 11100 1| dhfdEH S Crankcase

81 GB/T9877. 1-1988 1 M3FSG30X 45X 8 Oil seal (30x45x8)

82 23200 1| eies)dsdl e Recoil starter

83 19224 4 | KB EIREIRE an hood damping pastern
84 19225 4 | RREE Fan hood bush

85 GB/T5789-86 4 | i2HEM6X 25 Bolt M6x25

86 19211 1| Kt Fan hood

87 19223 1 | B % Fan hood airproof pastern




88 GB/T97. 1-85 2 | “F#I0 Flat washer10

89 23316 1 | 3hE Starting flange

90 23317 1| GERHEE) Nut

91 23319 1| kFugAEE Flywheel nut washer

92 23311 1| k5 Flywheel

93 17100 1| BIEAE Air cleanr assembly

94 GB/T900-88 4 | BEAEAMEX 26 (KD Bolt M6x26

95 17113 1| TIESHER Air cleanr washer

96 17214 1| FIEREEA Air cleanr linker

97 12159 1| B Starter cover board

98 GB/T5783-2000 2 | IEEMI0X 16 Bolt M10x16

99 11156 2| ALK EERIREE (D Cylinder head connect Bolt
100 12121 1| REELEHE Gasket, cylinder head

101 17221 1 | eSS Air cleanr linker washer
102 11153 2| WAk (—) Gasket, cylinder head

103 | GB/T900-88 2| BREEAME X 30 (KD Bolt M6x30

104 14411 1| 3R Intake valve guide

105 14412 1| #5107 Exhaust valve guide

106 12151 1| REk#SE Cylinder head ir intake pipe
107 17219 1| A 08A Intake pipe washer

108 | GB/T900-88 2| IBEEAME X 67 (VKD Bolt M6x67

109 12100 1 | SELAE Cylinder head assy

110 | GB/T899-88 2 | BEAEAMEX 32 (KD Bolt M8x32

111 18215 1 | #H5B0%kA Exhaust gasket

112 | GB/T900-88 2| BBEEAME X 62 (KD Bolt M6x62

113 12157 4 | SHCSKIEEER Cylinder head nut washer
114 12156 2 | AET IR RE Cylinder head nut

115 GB/T119. 1-200 1| #44m6X< 8 Set pin 4m6 X 8

116 12158 1 | RHE Heat insulation sheath

117 28712 &1 | BHhEEER ) 60.1-0.5 Sprinkling machine adjust washer
118 28700 1| My pl Sprinkling machine assembly
119 28711 1| Wl AR Sprinkling machine seasaw
120 14416 2 | AT Cap

121 12155 2 | Ak AR IERE Gasket, cylinder head cover
122 14417 2 | RIIRRE T Spring seat

123 14430 2| Al A Valve Oil seal subassembly
124 14414 P IRE S Valve spring

125 14415 2| RIIEEREE (D Intake valve

126 14418 2| Ak Split pin

127 14330 1| e ANt Rocker abutment subassembly
128 | GB/T5789-86 2 | BRFEMBX 45 Bolt M8x45

129 12212 1| ARHTSk 36 2 Gasket, cylinder head cover
130 12200 1| Ak dls Cylinder head cover

131 | GB/T5789-86 2 | BRFM6X 60 Bolt M6 X 60

132 16500 1| BmfEAE Fuel filler cap Assy




133 28610 1| s e gL High-handed vita subassembly
134 16640 1| BRiboF <A Fuel cock
135 | GB/T3452.1-2005 [ 1 Jommizxe O-ing13x2
136 16664 1| B e 23 % Fuel filter washer
137 16660 1| Bhalhidys AL Fuel filter parts
138 16643 1| BRI R 4 Fuel switch washer
139 16580 1 M/E}%’a‘?j‘i’;’»‘ééﬂ# Fuel filler cap belowbracket subassembly
140 16911 4 | R Fuel tank cushion
141 GB/T16674. 2-2004 1| 1BHeMI2X 1. 25X 14 Bolt M12x1.25x14
142 16671 1| AR BOHIE AR 5 Oil box discharge bolt washer
143 16610 1| IEM A Filter cup subassembly
144 16400 1| B as A Fuel filler cap
145 GB/T6177. 1-2000 8 | 1EEIM6 Nut M6
146 16548 1| BRI AR SO B T A Fuel filler cap bracket bolt
147 11154 1| WEH Ak (D Gasket, cylinder head
148 26311 F1 | BRI Dial adjust washer
149 16543 1| Bhfa g Fuel filler cap bracket
150 16623 | HE (& Outlet pipe
151 16624 2| WER D Pipe clamp
152 16622 2 | WER Pipe clamp
153 16621 1| HlE (— Outlet pipe




W / BN .'.,‘.3’
5 @ A ? ¥ A
‘{ \

o ’1 10 o S
FIRD
=49

ITSFIRHEE



